Coaches:
¢ Gail Badman
Players (5)

NAME

Samantha Evener
Morgan Johnson
Elizabeth Morgan
Haylee Swan
Rebecca White

Moravia
Girls Varsity Cheerleading
2022 - 2023

HOME NUMBER

AWAY NUMBER

Athletics Director: Todd Mulvaney

68 South Main St

Moravia, NY, 13118

(315) 497-2670
https://www.moraviaschool.org/domain/32

GRADE POSITION HEIGHT WEIGHT
Graduated

11
12
9

11
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